2023/2024
Jungen U13

Aufschlusselung

Freitag, 16.2.2024

10:30
12:20
14:10
16:00
17:50

19:40

Samstag, 17.2.2024

09:00
10:50
12:40

15:00

1/2- Aufschlisselung

[~ CENTRAL EUROPEAN
~—YOUTH BASKETBALL
- LEAGUE

ORLEN Akademia BM Stal
BK NH Ostrava

Srsni Pisek

ORLEN Akademia BM Stal
Vici Zd4r nad Sazavou

WKK Wroclaw

SBK Handlova
WKK Wroclaw
ORLEN Akademia BM Stal

SBK Handlova
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Central European Youth Basketball League
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SBK Handlova

WKK Wroclaw

Vici Zdar nad Sazavou

BK NH Ostrava

SBK Handlova

Srsni Pisek

BK NH Ostrava

Vici Zdar nad Sazavou

Sr3ni Pisek

WKK Wroclaw

Ostrow Wielkopolski
Polen
16.-18.02.2024
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2023/2024
Jungen U13

16:50

18:40

Sonntag, 18.2.2024

09:00
10:50

12:40

2/2- Aufschllisselung

[~ CENTRAL EUROPEAN
~—YOUTH BASKETBALL
- LEAGUE

BK NH Ostrava

ORLEN Akademia BM Stal

Srsni Pisek
Vici Zd4r nad Sézavou

ORLEN Akademia BM Stal
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Central European Youth Basketball League

SRSNI

Sr3ni Pisek

Vici Zd4r nad Sézavou

SBK Handlova

BK NH Ostrava

WKK Wroclaw

Ostrow Wielkopolski
Polen
16.-18.02.2024

>
>

r §

© ceybl.eu


https://ceybl.eu/de/fahrplan/5/19/80/16

